



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	3406	832444	TRANSOM BRACKET	2		
2	10	832445	HANDLE	2		
3	10	832446	BOLT	2		
4	10	832447	PIN	2		
5	10	832448	PLATE	2		
6	3407	832449	SWIVEL BRACKET	1		
7	3407	832450	SWIVEL BRACKET	1		
8		832451	REVERSE LOCK	1		
9	17	832452	LOCK PIN	1		
10	10	832453	BOLT	1		
11	24	832454	SPRING	1		
12	12	832378	WASHER	1		
13	10	832357	BOLT	1		
14	13	832383	LOCKWASHER	1		
15	11	832375	NUT	1		
16	53	832455	SNAP RING	1		
17	10	832456	TILT PIN	1		
18	18	832457	COTTER PIN	1		
19	23	832458	SLEEVE (PLASTIC)	4		
20	23	832459	TENSION (PLASTIC)	1		
21		832460	PLATE	1		
22	10	832511	BOLT (M6 X 30)	4		
22	10	832356	BOLT (1/4 X 1-1/4)	4		
23	13	832382	LOCKWASHER	4		
24		832461	CARRYING HANDLE	1		
25	10	832352	BOLT	2		
26	13	832382	LOCKWASHER	2		
27	1599	832462	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1		
28	10	832352	BOLT (1/4 X 3/4)	5		
29	10	832354	BOLT (1/4 X 1)	1		
30	13	832382	LOCKWASHER	6		
31		832495	STEERING HANDLE	1		
32		832496	GRIP	1		
33	10	832358	BOLT (M8 X 40)	1		
34	13	832383	LOCKWASHER	1		
35	12	832497	WASHER	2		
36	11	832375	NUT	1		
37	10	832364	SCREW (1/4 X 1)	2		
38	13	832382	LOCKWASHER	2		